



## Friday March 29, 2019



**Ridgecrest at Stroudsmoor Country Inn** 231 Stroudsmoor Road Stroudsburg, PA 18360 N 40.96593°, W 075.20369°

Happy Hour with Cash Bar 5:30PM to 6:30PM Dinner 6:30PM to 7:30PM Conservation Program and Raffles 7:30 to 9:00PM

> **Tickets Adults \$35.00** Children under 12 \$20.00

(payable in advance) Tables of 8 to 10 may be reserved



For more information on the program see our website www.brodheadtu.org or contact our Secretary Eric R. Baird at 570-396-4677 or ericrobertbaird@gmail.com To order tickets, fill out the form below and mail with your check to:

Orderine dead?
Orderine 22, 2019

Eric R. Baird 267 3rd Street Pocono Pines, PA 18350

Make Checks Payable to: Brodhead Chapter Trout Unlimited

Complete and return this portion with your check payable to Brodhead Chapter Trout Unlimited to	
	Eric R. Baird, 267 3rd Street, Pocono Pines, PA 18350 Ticket Deadline is March 22, 2019
Adı	ult Tickets (\$35.00) + Children Under 12 (\$20.00) = \$00 Reserve Table for
Name:	Phone:
Address: _	
Email:	





WWW.BRODHEADTU.ORG

Brodhead Chapter Trout Unlimited— P.O. BOX 661 - Tannersville, PA 18372 administrator@brodheadtu.org / brodheadchapter@gmail.com